

Social Media Consent Form

Riverside Yacht Club 102 Club Road Riverside, CT 06878

I, the undersigned, DO hereby give my permission for the Riverside Yacht Club to use, without limitation or obligation, photographs, film footage and/or digital recordings that may include the image, name or voice of my junior program participant(s) (set forth below) on the Riverside Yacht Club print and digital platforms, including the RYC Instagram account.

If I grant permission, and then later revoke my permission, I acknowledge that although the images will be removed from the Riverside Yacht Club print and digital platforms, including the RYC Instagram account, it may not be possible to remove all traces of images from the Internet.

Applicable Junior(s): _____

Signed: _____

Date: _____